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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Member of the City Council (31st Council District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2025 11:19:26AM

Assembly District 23

 7,602 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 758 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 158 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  8,518 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  8,518 

 6,114 SELVENA N. BROOKS-POWERS (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 AAROHAM HOFFMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADDY FEIERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADELINE FETERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 AHARON SCHANFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 AHRON SITTNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALLEN POLLACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALYSSA ROSE PFEFFER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARONA WALDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 AVROHAM GOLDSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARUCH M. BERGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNARD CHOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHAIM LEVITT (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHAXA TRAVIS (WRITE-IN)

 5 CURTIS A. SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID ATTER (WRITE-IN)

 5 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELI N. WIESENBERG (WRITE-IN)

 6 ELKANA ADELMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELLIOT WEISS (WRITE-IN)

 1 EPHRIM PERLSKIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GERSHON STADTMAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 GLEN DIROST (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARRY POTTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 HENRY P. IKEZI (WRITE-IN)

 1 HERO RATNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISAAC HELLMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISAAC RICHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 IZZY RENNEST` (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES F. GENNARO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOANN ARIOLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN WICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JORGE A. SENQUIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH BARDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH FULDA (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENETH MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 KOBE MERTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAYAN G. PINTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEAH SCHREIBER (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Member of the City Council (31st Council District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2025 11:19:26AM

Assembly District 23

 1 LINDA LEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUISA PENTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MANNY MOSKOWIZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MANNY SILVA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTY DOLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAX FRIED (WRITE-IN)

 1 MEIR S. SILVERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL LEFKOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MINDY KATZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MORDECHAI TEVI FRIEDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOSHE ABTAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOSHE SCHORR (WRITE-IN)

 1 NATHAN GREENBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 NATHAN KOLZIEV (WRITE-IN)

 1 NATHAN SUIBELMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLE DIAZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 PASAM OSINA (WRITE-IN)

 3 PAUL KING (WRITE-IN)

 2 PAUL ROSS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL RUBIN (WRITE-IN)

 3 PESACH OSINA (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHIL GOLDFEDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 PINNEY PINTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RACHEL SUSSMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAFI MEZZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 REFOEL MERTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARA CARREY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARA HAROWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARAH SUHUSTAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHALVE SUSSMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHAYE MARCO (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHIMMY GOLDBERGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHIMON DORFMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHLOMO SEBROW (WRITE-IN)

 2 SHMUEL BLAU (WRITE-IN)

 1 TEHILA KELEME (WRITE-IN)

 22 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VICKIE PALADINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 WALLA WINTERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 WALTER C. KAMIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WALTER KAMIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 YAAKOV BENDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 YAAKOV JAFFE (WRITE-IN)

 1 YACOV BENDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 YECHIEL M. GIBBER (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Member of the City Council (31st Council District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2025 11:19:26AM

Assembly District 23

 1 YEHUDA LEIB COHN (WRITE-IN)

 1 YERACHMIEL SCHIENER (WRITE-IN)

 1 YERACUMARI SHEVNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 YISRAEL FRAME (WRITE-IN)

 1 YOSEF JON KENTLY JR (WRITE-IN)

 1 YOSEF OBERLANDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 YOSEF SHUTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZOHRAN KWAME MAMDANI (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  6,247 

Unrecorded  2,271 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Member of the City Council (31st Council District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2025 11:19:26AM

Assembly District 29

 10,859 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 809 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 107 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  11,775 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  11,775 

 10,199 SELVENA N. BROOKS-POWERS (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ADRIENNE SIMMONS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ATHENA CLARK (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN DOVER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNADETTE M SEMPLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNEDETTE SEMPLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB GIBSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARLOS NEVARRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARTIER ALONZO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CEDRICK CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANEEK MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 FARAH AHMED SHARIF (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE WASHINGTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 GLORIA BROW (WRITE-IN)

 1 HENRY P IKEZI (WRITE-IN)

 1 HILLARY CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 IDA H CAMPBELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 INEZ COFIELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEAN L DORSINVILLE (WRITE-IN)

 8 JESUS CHRIST (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE BIDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN LARRY (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATARZYNA JANKOWSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEON GARRAWAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 LORRAINE GITTENS BRIDGES (WRITE-IN)

 1 MANNY SILVA (WRITE-IN)

 1 NATASHA M. WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RENE HILL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMANTHA JARDINE (WRITE-IN)

 1 TRAMELL THOMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 8 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VANESA SIMON (WRITE-IN)

 1 VICKIE PALADINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZOHRAN KWAME MAMDANI (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  10,247 

Unrecorded  1,528 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Member of the City Council (31st Council District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2025 11:19:26AM

Assembly District 31

 11,048 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 742 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 159 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  11,949 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  11,949 

 9,898 SELVENA N. BROOKS-POWERS (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ALAN KATEMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALBERTO JOSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXIS FOOTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW YANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNARD CHOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARMINE SCOTTI (WRITE-IN)

 1 COARTNEY EDWARDS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CORNEILSHA MALCOM (WRITE-IN)

 2 CURTIS A. SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAFFY DUCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWIN WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIJAH BURNS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELKANA ADELMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC L. ADAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 HEBALI MONTGOMERY (WRITE-IN)

 1 HENRY P. IKEZI (WRITE-IN)

 1 HERBERT FAIR (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES ROBERTS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEREMY DAVIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOANN ARIOLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH HAGGERTY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSMARY OCHOA-CRUE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KHALEEL M. ANDERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAWRENCE PALEVSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINNDON O SAM (WRITE-IN)

 4 MANNY SILVA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTIN MUNDZIK (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL CASTANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MONICA AYUSO (WRITE-IN)

 1 OSLOWRNES WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 OWEN LOOF (WRITE-IN)

 2 RAMSES FRIAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAY LEZAMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROY DOMNITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEFFON RAMKISSOON (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIFFANY L. CABAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TYLER RIVERS (WRITE-IN)

 29 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Member of the City Council (31st Council District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2025 11:19:26AM

Assembly District 31

 2 ZOHRAN KWAME MAMDANI (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  9,971 

Unrecorded  1,978 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Member of the City Council (31st Council District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2025 11:19:26AM

Total for Member of the City Council (31st Council District) - Queens County

 29,509 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 2,309 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 424 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  32,242 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  32,242 

 26,211 SELVENA N. BROOKS-POWERS (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 AAROHAM HOFFMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADDY FEIERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADELINE FETERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADRIENNE SIMMONS (WRITE-IN)

 1 AHARON SCHANFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 AHRON SITTNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN KATEMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALBERTO JOSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXIS FOOTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALLEN POLLACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALYSSA ROSE PFEFFER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW YANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARONA WALDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ATHENA CLARK (WRITE-IN)

 1 AVROHAM GOLDSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARUCH M. BERGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN DOVER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNADETTE M SEMPLE (WRITE-IN)

 2 BERNARD CHOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNEDETTE SEMPLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB GIBSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARLOS NEVARRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARMINE SCOTTI (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARTIER ALONZO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CEDRICK CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHAIM LEVITT (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHAXA TRAVIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 COARTNEY EDWARDS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CORNEILSHA MALCOM (WRITE-IN)

 7 CURTIS A. SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAFFY DUCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANEEK MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID ATTER (WRITE-IN)

 5 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWIN WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELI N. WIESENBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIJAH BURNS (WRITE-IN)

 7 ELKANA ADELMAN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Member of the City Council (31st Council District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2025 11:19:26AM

Total for Member of the City Council (31st Council District) - Queens County

 1 ELLIOT WEISS (WRITE-IN)

 1 EPHRIM PERLSKIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC L. ADAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 FARAH AHMED SHARIF (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE WASHINGTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 GERSHON STADTMAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 GLEN DIROST (WRITE-IN)

 1 GLORIA BROW (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARRY POTTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 HEBALI MONTGOMERY (WRITE-IN)

 1 HENRY P IKEZI (WRITE-IN)

 2 HENRY P. IKEZI (WRITE-IN)

 1 HERBERT FAIR (WRITE-IN)

 1 HERO RATNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 HILLARY CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 IDA H CAMPBELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 INEZ COFIELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISAAC HELLMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISAAC RICHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 IZZY RENNEST` (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES F. GENNARO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES ROBERTS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEAN L DORSINVILLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEREMY DAVIS (WRITE-IN)

 8 JESUS CHRIST (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOANN ARIOLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE BIDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN LARRY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN WICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JORGE A. SENQUIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH BARDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH FULDA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH HAGGERTY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSMARY OCHOA-CRUE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATARZYNA JANKOWSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENETH MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEON GARRAWAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 KHALEEL M. ANDERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 KOBE MERTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAWRENCE PALEVSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAYAN G. PINTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEAH SCHREIBER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINDA LEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINNDON O SAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 LORRAINE GITTENS BRIDGES (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUISA PENTO (WRITE-IN)

Page 9 of 11



Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Member of the City Council (31st Council District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2025 11:19:26AM

Total for Member of the City Council (31st Council District) - Queens County

 1 MANNY MOSKOWIZ (WRITE-IN)

 6 MANNY SILVA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTIN MUNDZIK (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTY DOLAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAX FRIED (WRITE-IN)

 1 MEIR S. SILVERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL CASTANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL LEFKOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MINDY KATZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MONICA AYUSO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MORDECHAI TEVI FRIEDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOSHE ABTAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOSHE SCHORR (WRITE-IN)

 1 NATASHA M. WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 NATHAN GREENBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 NATHAN KOLZIEV (WRITE-IN)

 1 NATHAN SUIBELMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLE DIAZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 OSLOWRNES WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 OWEN LOOF (WRITE-IN)

 1 PASAM OSINA (WRITE-IN)

 3 PAUL KING (WRITE-IN)

 2 PAUL ROSS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL RUBIN (WRITE-IN)

 3 PESACH OSINA (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHIL GOLDFEDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 PINNEY PINTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RACHEL SUSSMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAFI MEZZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 RAMSES FRIAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAY LEZAMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 REFOEL MERTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 RENE HILL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROY DOMNITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAMANTHA JARDINE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARA CARREY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARA HAROWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARAH SUHUSTAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHALVE SUSSMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHAYE MARCO (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHIMMY GOLDBERGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHIMON DORFMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHLOMO SEBROW (WRITE-IN)

 2 SHMUEL BLAU (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2025 - 11/04/2025

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Member of the City Council (31st Council District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/1/2025 11:19:26AM

Total for Member of the City Council (31st Council District) - Queens County

 1 STEFFON RAMKISSOON (WRITE-IN)

 1 TEHILA KELEME (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIFFANY L. CABAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TRAMELL THOMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 TYLER RIVERS (WRITE-IN)

 59 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VANESA SIMON (WRITE-IN)

 2 VICKIE PALADINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 WALLA WINTERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 WALTER C. KAMIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WALTER KAMIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 YAAKOV BENDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 YAAKOV JAFFE (WRITE-IN)

 1 YACOV BENDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 YECHIEL M. GIBBER (WRITE-IN)

 1 YEHUDA LEIB COHN (WRITE-IN)

 1 YERACHMIEL SCHIENER (WRITE-IN)

 1 YERACUMARI SHEVNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 YISRAEL FRAME (WRITE-IN)

 1 YOSEF JON KENTLY JR (WRITE-IN)

 1 YOSEF OBERLANDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 YOSEF SHUTER (WRITE-IN)

 4 ZOHRAN KWAME MAMDANI (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  26,465 

Unrecorded  5,777 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the 

members of the board, or a majority thereof, on Tuesday, December 2, 2025.

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing BoardCanvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk

Page 11 of 11


	ADLevelResult 5680_6724_{FFCAA7BB-EBF0-4835-AD97-6C51F4E0158B}.rpt
	All Parties and Independent Bodies
	Member of the City Council
	31st Council District
	AD 23
	Ballots
	Votes

	AD 29
	Ballots
	Votes

	AD 31
	Ballots
	Votes

	Totals
	Ballots
	Votes






